KIET Group of Institutions

KIET/DO/Anti Ragging Measures 02/Sep/2021 Date: 3" Sep’21

Anti-Ragging Squad (2021-22)

KIET Group of Institutions has constituted an Anti-Ragging Squad as per the UGC guidelines.
The squad will conduct on-the-spot enquiry into the incidents of ragging referred by any student
or guardian.

S.No Faculty Name Deptt. | Mobile No. E-Mail Id
1. | Prof. Amit Goyal MCA | 9899979748 | amit.goyal@kict.edu
2. | Prof. (Dr.) Pratibha Kumari ME 9873896841 | pratibha.kumari@kiet.edu
3. | Prof. Shiv Kumar EN | 7906064530 | shiv.sikarwar@kiet.edu
4. | Prof. Himanshu Agarwal KSOP | 9456639009 | himanshu.aggarwal@kiet.edu
5. | Prof. Mukul Agrawal e 9899260385 | mukul.aggarwal@kiet.edu
6 | Prof. Ankit verma MCA | 9873137958 | ankit.verma@kiet.edu
7. | Prof. Om Prakash ik 9582072481 | om.prakash@kiet.edu
8. | Prof. Hunny Pahuja ECE 9729288808 | hunny.pahuja@kiet.edu
9. | Dr. Priti Singh AS | 8447326913 | priti.singh@kiet.edu
10. | Prof. Kumari Archana ME 8447164122 | kumari.archana@kiet.edu
11. | Dr. Dipti Katiyaar KSOP | 8860132632 | deepti.katiyar@kiet.edu
12. | Prof. Ritu CSIT 9667670618 | ritu.csi@kiet.edu
13. | Prof. Nitin Kumar g 7503447787 | nitin kumar@kiet.edu
Digector
Distribution:

e Joint Director/ Deans/ Principal-KSOP/ HoDs (CSE/T/CS/CSIT/EC/EN/CE/ME/AS/MCA/MBA/HS), COE, Dy.
GM-TBI, Head-CRPC, Head-CAM, Head-AEC, Head-IRCDC, Head-IC, Addl. Head-IIPC, Chairperson-
ICC, Head IT Operations, Head PR & IR, Head-HR, Registrar, Admin Officer, Accts Officer, Librarian,
Purchase Officer, KIETians

Copy to:
e All members of the Anti-Ragging Squad, Chief-Rectors, Rectors, Wardens, Main Gate
e  All Hostels (Boys/Girls) /All Notice Boards




